Jugend U17 weiblich

Platz
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St. Nr. Nachname

129 Nicolai

127 Daubermann

128 Benz

136 Zohner
126 Saier

132 Kornatzki
148 Feldhaus
133 Eibl

135 Kiesel
142 Steinhart
137 Sobiera
138 Kiiderle
139 Konig

152 Schrievers
154 Dold

153 Lenz

131 Luft

144 Kienzler
143 Sieverding
130 Luft

141 Doéring
151 Schirmaier
147 Ames

149 Lorenz

140 Hittenberger

150 Oswald
146 Schlosser

155 Failenschmid

Vorname
Anna-Lena
Leonie
Nina
Corinna
Anna
Nina
Valerie
Ronja
Zoe

Elisa
Leonie
Nina
Corinna
Lia

Laura
Theresa
Michelle
Corinna
Melissa
Denise
Maria
Tina
Maike
Janine
Janina
Claire
Ann-Marie
Svenja

Ergebnis Slalom NWS MTB Dettingen 2014

Verein

TSV Dettingen/Erms
TGV Schotten

TSV Laichingen

BSB Bayreuth

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach
MSV Essen-Steele 2011
MSV Essen-Steele 2011

RSG Zollern-Alb

SSV Wildpoldsried
RSG Zollern-Alb

SV Kirchzarten

TSV Bohringen

SV Kirchzarten

BSB Bayreuth

SV Kirchzarten

TSV Dettingen/Erms
TGV Schotten

SKI CLUB URACH
TSV Bohringen

TGV Schotten

TSV GroRschénau
SC-Furtwangen
RV-Tempo Hirzweiler
TGV Schotten

TSV Bohringen

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

Team

LEXWARE

Landeskader NRW
Landeskader NRW
GONSO-SIMPLON-Racing-Team

GONSO-SIMPLON-Racing-Team
LEXWARE

LEXWARE

EBE Racing Team
TEAM HWG Gedern

TEAM HWG Gedern

HWG-Gedern

Jahrgang Laufl
1998  1:14,81
1999/ 1:16,77
1998  1:20,81
1999 1:20,12
1998  1:20,78
1999  1:18,82
1998  1:22,27
1999  1:25,69
1998 1:27,16
1999  1:25,47
1999  1:24,02
1999  1:24,78
1999  1:24,17
1998  1:25,64

1:28,53

1:28,76
1998  1:26,46
1999  1:26,33
1998  1:24,43
1998  1:21,54
1998/ 1:33,10
1999  1:37,23
1999/ 1:52,37
1998  1:53,86
1998 2:00,01
1998  2:15,63
1998 4:34,82

Lauf 2
1:16,47
1:15,58
1:13,56
1:21,29
1:21,32
1:23,57
1:23,64
1:21,86
1:22,95
1:24,76
1:26,48
1:25,72
1:27,63
1:27,47
1:25,81
1:26,28
1:29,46
1:30,69
1:33,33
1:43,74
1:36,02
1:40,50
1:47,42
1:58,48
1:55,51
2:28,59
2:40,92

Gesamtzeit
2:31,28
2:32,35
2:34,37
2:41,41
2:42,10
2:42,39
2:45,91
2:47,55
2:50,11
2:50,23
2:50,50
2:50,50
2:51,80
2:53,11
2:54,34
2:55,04
2:55,92
2:57,02
2:57,76
3:05,28
3:09,12
3:17,73
3:39,79
3:52,34
3:55,52
4:44,22
7:15,74
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